
CLASSEMENT FINAL -  LIBRE R3                               
QUALIFICATIONS 2016-2017

Réalisé d'après la moyenne des 2 meilleurs matchs

Rang NOMS
Mo
ye
nn
eMeilleurs Points	de	

MatchMatch	1 Tour Match	2 Tour

1 MAILLARD	Serge 2,44 T4 2,40 T2 2,420 13 8 5
2 PICANDET	René 2,28 T2 2,23 T1 2,255 15 7 8
3 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 2,33 T2 2,01 T4 2,170 14 8 6
4 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 2,15 T4 2,08 T1 2,115 8 4 4
5 FONGARNAND	Didier 1,94 T2 1,72 T4 1,830 10 6 4
6 HAYEM	Patrick 1,84 T4 1,69 T2 1,765 8 6 2
7 LECROIX	Francis 1,73 T4 1,55 T1 1,640 8 4 4
8 BERTOTTO	Christian 1,65 T1 1,58 T2 1,615 8 6 2
9 FORCE	Stéphane 1,60 T3 1,55 T2 1,575 8 2 6
10 RUFFET	Frédéric 1,52 T1 1,44 T3 1,480 4 2 2
11 VINCENT	Christian 1,48 T1 1,42 T4 1,450 12 6 6
12 SIVADE	Gérard 1,46 T4 1,37 T1 1,415 2 0 2
13 GILARDIN	Jacques 1,53 T4 1,27 T1 1,400 6 4 2
14 FACHE	Jean-Paul 1,41 T2 1,36 T3 1,385 8 4 4
15 DORTET	Alain 1,40 T1 1,23 T2 1,315 6 4 2
16 CHAUVET	Ivan 1,31 T4 1,30 T3 1,305 10 4 6
17 MARION	René 1,30 T1 1,17 T2 1,235 8 4 4
18 ANNEIX	Jacques 1,20 T2 1,07 T3 1,135 9 3 6
19 PRETAT	Michel 1,08 T3 1,07 T1 1,075 4 2 2

NOM

1 PICANDET	René 16 25 899 438 20 2,05 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
2 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 12 22 705 340 15 2,07 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
3 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 15 20 836 398 21 2,10 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
4 HAYEM	Patrick 16 18 782 461 15 1,69 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
5 FONGARNAND	Didier 15 16 731 479 16 1,52 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
6 MAILLARD	Serge 12 15 633 313 18 2,02 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
7 LECROIX	Francis 15 15 756 503 17 1,50 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
8 BERTOTTO	Christian 15 15 670 495 11 1,35 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
9 FORCE	Stéphane 15 14 694 472 15 1,47 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
10 VINCENT	Christian 12 14 547 402 11 1,36 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
11 CHAUVET	Ivan 15 13 649 501 10 1,29 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
12 FACHE	Jean-Paul 11 12 512 381 12 1,34 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
13 DORTET	Alain 12 9 516 403 10 1,28 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
14 ANNEIX	Jacques 11 9 388 367 11 1,05 BILLARD	CLUB	BOURBON
15 MARION	René 7 8 302 242 8 1,24 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
16 GILARDIN	Jacques 10 6 415 303 13 1,36 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
17 PRETAT	Michel 9 6 327 311 9 1,05 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
18 SIVADE	Gérard 13 5 556 446 14 1,24 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
19 RUFFET	Frédéric 15 4 608 465 18 1,30 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS

NOM

1 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 15 20 836 398 21 2,10 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
2 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 12 22 705 340 15 2,07 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
3 PICANDET	René 16 25 899 438 20 2,05 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
4 MAILLARD	Serge 12 15 633 313 18 2,02 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
5 HAYEM	Patrick 16 18 782 461 15 1,69 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
6 FONGARNAND	Didier 15 16 731 479 16 1,52 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
7 LECROIX	Francis 15 15 756 503 17 1,50 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
8 FORCE	Stéphane 15 14 694 472 15 1,47 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
9 GILARDIN	Jacques 10 6 415 303 13 1,36 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
10 VINCENT	Christian 12 14 547 402 11 1,36 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
11 BERTOTTO	Christian 15 15 670 495 11 1,35 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
12 FACHE	Jean-Paul 11 12 512 381 12 1,34 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
13 RUFFET	Frédéric 15 4 608 465 18 1,30 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
14 CHAUVET	Ivan 15 13 649 501 10 1,29 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
15 DORTET	Alain 12 9 516 403 10 1,28 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
16 SIVADE	Gérard 13 5 556 446 14 1,24 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
17 MARION	René 7 8 302 242 8 1,24 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
18 ANNEIX	Jacques 11 9 388 367 11 1,05 BILLARD	CLUB	BOURBON
19 PRETAT	Michel 9 6 327 311 9 1,05 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD

Les	5	premiers	de	ce	tableau	participeront	donc	à	la	finale	de	District
qui	aura	lieu	le	19	février	à	Saint-Eloy

Classement	final	sur	les	4	tours	-	(Moyenne/série)

Classement	final	sur	les	4	tours	-	(Point	match/moyenne/série)
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